
Meeting Dates for 2020

The Commission meeting location is:  
Wake Technical Community College  

Public Safety Center 
321 Chapanoke Road 

Raleigh, NC 27502 
Telephone (919) 866-6100 

Probable Cause Committee meetings are held in closed session*.

Committee February, 2020 Times

Probable Cause Committee*  02/19 & 02/20 
Planning & Standards Committee 
Education & Training Committee 
Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee 
Executive Committee  
Final Agency Decisions  
Full Commission 

02/20 
02/20 
02/20 
02/20 
None 
02/21 

9 am
10 am
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
Late Afternoon  
N/A
9 am

Committee May, 2020 Times

Probable Cause Committee*  05/13 & 05/14    9 am
Planning & Standards Committee  10 am
Education & Training Committee  1:00 pm
Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee 3:00 pm
Executive Committee  Late Afternoon
Final Agency Decisions 9 am
Full Commission 

TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
05/15 9 am

Committee August, 2020 Times

Probable Cause Committee*  08/12 & 08/13   9 am
Planning & Standards Committee  10 am
Education & Training Committee  1:00 pm
Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee 3:00 pm
Executive Committee  Late Afternoon
Final Agency Decisions 9 am
Full Commission 

TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
08/14 9 am

Committee November, 2020 Times

Probable Cause Committee*  11/18 & 11/19    9 am
Planning & Standards Committee  10 am
Education & Training Committee  1:00 pm
Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee 3:00 pm
Executive Committee  Late Afternoon
Final Agency Decisions 9 am
Full Commission 

TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
11/20 9 am
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