## NORTH CAROLINA CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

**Meeting Dates for 2020** 

The Commission meeting location is: Wake Technical Community College Public Safety Center 321 Chapanoke Road Raleigh, NC 27502 Telephone (919) 866-6100

Committee	February, 2020	<u>Times</u>
Probable Cause Committee*	02/19 & 02/20	9 am
Planning & Standards Committee	02/20	10 am
Education & Training Committee	02/20	1:00 pm
Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee	02/20	3:00 pm
Executive Committee	02/20	Late Afternoon
Final Agency Decisions	None	N/A
Full Commission	02/21	9 am
Tun commission		
Committee	May, 2020	Times
Probable Cause Committee*	05/13 & 05/14	9 am
Planning & Standards Committee	TBD	7 10 am
Education & Training Committee	TBD	1:00 pm
Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee	TBD	3:00 pm
Executive Committee	TBD	Late Afternoon
Final Agency Decisions	TBD	9 am
Full Commission	05/15	9 am
Committee	August, 2020	Times
Committee  Probable Cause Committee*	August, 2020 08/12 & 08/13	<u>Times</u> 9 am
Probable Cause Committee*		65
Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee	08/12 & 08/13	9 am 10 am
Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee Education & Training Committee	08/12 & 08/13 TBD	9 am 10 am 1:00 pm
Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee	08/12 & 08/13 TBD TBD	9 am 10 am
Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee Education & Training Committee Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee Executive Committee	08/12 & 08/13 TBD TBD TBD	9 am 10 am 1:00 pm 3:00 pm
Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee Education & Training Committee Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee	08/12 & 08/13 TBD TBD TBD TBD	9 am 10 am 1:00 pm 3:00 pm Late Afternoon
Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee Education & Training Committee Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee Executive Committee Final Agency Decisions	08/12 & 08/13 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD	9 am 10 am 1:00 pm 3:00 pm Late Afternoon 9 am
Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee Education & Training Committee Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee Executive Committee Final Agency Decisions Full Commission	08/12 & 08/13 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 08/14	9 am 10 am 1:00 pm 3:00 pm Late Afternoon 9 am 9 am
Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee Education & Training Committee Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee Executive Committee Final Agency Decisions Full Commission  Committee	08/12 & 08/13 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 08/14  November, 2020	9 am 10 am 1:00 pm 3:00 pm Late Afternoon 9 am 9 am
Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee Education & Training Committee Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee Executive Committee Final Agency Decisions Full Commission  Committee  Probable Cause Committee*	08/12 & 08/13 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 08/14  November, 2020  11/18 & 11/19	9 am 10 am 1:00 pm 3:00 pm Late Afternoon 9 am 9 am Times
Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee Education & Training Committee Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee Executive Committee Final Agency Decisions Full Commission  Committee  Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee	08/12 & 08/13 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 08/14  November, 2020  11/18 & 11/19 TBD	9 am 10 am 1:00 pm 3:00 pm Late Afternoon 9 am 9 am Times
Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee Education & Training Committee Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee Executive Committee Final Agency Decisions Full Commission  Committee  Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee Education & Training Committee	08/12 & 08/13 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 08/14  November, 2020  11/18 & 11/19 TBD TBD TBD	9 am 10 am 1:00 pm 3:00 pm Late Afternoon 9 am 9 am Times  9 am 10 am 1:00 pm
Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee Education & Training Committee Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee Executive Committee Final Agency Decisions Full Commission  Committee  Probable Cause Committee* Planning & Standards Committee Education & Training Committee Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee	08/12 & 08/13 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 08/14  November, 2020  11/18 & 11/19 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD	9 am 10 am 1:00 pm 3:00 pm Late Afternoon 9 am 9 am Times  9 am 10 am 1:00 pm 3:00 pm

Probable Cause Committee meetings are held in closed session\*.